

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 762 OF 2001

U.O.I. AND ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KESHAR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 03/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. Mohan, A.S.G.

Ms. V. Mohana,Adv.

Ms. Rajni Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kathiya,Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

d
Mr. R. Mohan, learned Additional Solicitor General starte

his arguments at 3.05 PM and concluded at 3.35 PM.

Hearing concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS REFERRED

1. 2005 (XIII) SCC 128